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PAMUZINDA CHENGETA
ACCOMMODATION ACCOMMODATION
GARDEN SUITES ROOMS Single  Sharing STANDARD ROOMS EN-SUITE Single  Sharing
Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch& Dinner) $159 $129 Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch& Dinner) $129 $119
Bed & Breakfast $119 $99 Bed & Breakfast $89 $79
***All full board rates include*** one free standard activity =**All full board rates include™** one free standard _ activity
ROYAL LODGE A Honeymoon Suite Per Room Rate FAMILY ROOM (5 Pax)
Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch& Dinner) N/A $350 Full board N/A $365
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast N/A $300 -
. - = Dinner Bed and Breakfast N/A 305
***All full board rates include*** one free standard activity : > $
Bed & Breakfast N/A $275
ROYAL LODGE A & B (4=6 Pax) ***All full board rates include*** one free activity
Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch& Dinner) N/A $745
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast N/A $695 CHENGETA CONFERENCES
*=**All full board rates include*** one free standard activity Full Board Package $119 $99
GATEHOUSE ( 6-9 Pax ) Per Lodge Rate Half Board Package $109 $89
Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch& Dinner) N/A $795 Day Conference ( No Accommodation) $45 N/A
Dinner, Bed & Breakfast N/A $695 *x*xx*Please Note: All Conference Packages include:******
***All full board rates include*** one free standard |activity ONE COMPLIMENTARY ACTIVITY
GATEHOUSE ( 6-9 Pax )
Self Catering N/A $550 SHUMBA LODGE
ROOMS
PAMUZINDA CONFERENCES Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch& Dinner) $99 $89
Full Board Package $149 $129 Dinner Bed and Breakfast $79 $69
Half Board Package $135 $115 Bed & Breakfast $69 $49
Day Conference (No Accommaodation) $50 N/A -
SHUMBA Self Catering
**xxx*Please Note :All Conference Packages include ****** Little Shumba Guest house 10 pax N/A $445
ONE COMPLIMENTARY ACTIVITY -
Big Shumba Guest house 12 pax N/A $495
DAY TRIPS & ACTIVITIES POLICIES
PAMUZINDA Adult Child OUR POLICIES
Full Day Trip — (2 Std Activities / Lunch) $59 $39 » Dunhuramambo Terms & Conditions Apply
Half Day Trip — (1 Std Activity / Lunch) $ 45 $29 > AII fuI_I board rates for Pamuzinda & _Chenget_a are
inclusive of one FREE standard activity per night
CHENGETA . .
_ » Children over the age of 12 years will be charged as
Full Day Trip — (2 Std Activities / Lunch) $ 45 $29 adults
Half Day Trip — (1 Std Activity / Lunch) $35 $25 » Children Under 3 years stay free of charge
STANDARD ACTIVITIES > Chi{ltdren 3 f“15 ye;lrs sh:rﬁi;ngt;:]gthe samﬁtro_lc_);n(c_)n ud
Game Drives $15 $10 Q:?mrszlsg will be charge per night. This includes
Horse Rides $15 $10 > Children Occupying their own room will be charged
Canoeing $15 $10 at 50% of the single rate
Guided Bush Walks $15 $10 » Dunhuramambo reserves the right to amend the rates
Fishing Bring $15 $10
Lions Den Drive $15 N/A “ ”
Elephant Interaction $15 $10
WILDSIDE ACTIVITIES .
i Dunhuramambo Reservations
Elephant Ride 12yrs & Above $45 N/A Tel : + 263 772568832
Clay Pigeon Shooting 16yrs+(Min 4pax) $35 N/A Email : reservations@dunhuramambo.com
Website : www dunhuramamhbo.com
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